Hochstes Spiel
Damen

Herren

hochste 3er Serie
Damen

Herren

hochste 6er Serie
Damen

Herren

All-Play Sieger
Damen

Herren

Highlights

Angelika Koczor

Hans-Jirgen Naumann

Marianne Pelz

Jorg Schendel

Marianne Pelz

Jorg Schendel

Marianne Pelz

Peter Thiiry

(in die Wertung kam jede/r der 12 Spiele absolvierte)

256

269

683

733

1245

1409

2384

2612

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Durchschnitt

227,67

244,33

207,50

234,87

198,67

217,67



